SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 10

SINo College

1

10

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/7820

(B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology)

Roll No Name

37931

37932

37933

37934

37935

37936

37937

37938

37939

37940

ABHUJIT DAS

AYESHA SIDDIKA

CHENG MOK WEINGKEN

DAISY BARMAN

HENA AKHTARA

KHRISTABDI BHARALI

MUSADDIQUE JAHAN

SHAHANAZ BEGUM

SIMRAN KASHYAP

SUJATA RANI DEB

Passed : 10

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

08 August 2025

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



