

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology)

Appeared: 10 Passed: 10

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37931	ABHIJIT DAS	Pass	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37932	AYESHA SIDDIKA	Pass	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37933	CHENG MOK WEINGKEN	Pass	•
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37934	DAISY BARMAN	Pass	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37935	HENA AKHTARA	Pass	•
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37936	KHRISTABDI BHARALI	Pass	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37937	MUSADDIQUE JAHAN	Pass	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37938	SHAHANAZ BEGUM	Pass	
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37939	SIMRAN KASHYAP	Pass	•
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37940	SUJATA RANI DEB	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences